KANSAS CORPORATION COMMISSION OR G\NA\_

O & Gas CONSERVATION DIviSION
WELL COMPLETION FORM

Form ACO-1

June 2009

Form Must 8e Typed
Form must be Signed
All btanks must be Filled

WELL HISTORY - DESCRIPTION OF WELL & LEASE

OPERATOR: License #__32710 APINo. 15 .. _207-27779-00-00
Name: Laymon Ol i LLC Spot Description;
Address 1; _ 1998 Squimel Rd NE_SW SE SW goc 13 qup. 2 s r 15 _ #East[Jwest
Address 2: 470 Feetfrom [ North/ /] South Line of Section
City: _Neosho Falls State: KS___ 7ip: 86758, 7124 1,830 Feetfrom [¥] East / [] West Line of Section
Contact Person: __Michael Laymon Footages Calculated from Nearest Qutside Section Corner:
Phone: (520 ) 9632495 One Onw Fise Osw
CONTRACTOR: License #_32710 County: Woodson
Name: __Company Tools Lease Nama: " "212 wel #: 3311
Wallsite Geologist: 1oNe Field Name: __Vemon
Purchaser: _Coffeyville Resourcas Producing Formation: _Squirrel
Deslignate Type of Completicn: Elevation: Ground; 1082 Kaily Bushing:
] New Well (] Re-Entry [} Workover Total Depth: 220 Plug Back Total Depth: 1218
) oil [] wsw [J swp [ siow Amount of Surface Pipe Set and Cemented at: 4 Feet
0O Gas ] psa [J ENHR ] siGw Multiple Stage Cementing Collar Used? [ ] Yes /]No
oG [ csw {1 Temp. Aba. If yes, show depth set: Feet
L] CM (Coai B0 Metnane) If Alternate 11 completion, cament circulated from: 2
[J cathodic [ Other (core. Expt. ste.: foat dapth to:,5U1ace w10 o et
It Workover/Re-entry: Old Well Info as follows:
Operator:
Drilling Fluld Management Plan
Well Name: . (Data must be collecisd from the Reserve Fif)
OngEl]aI Comp. Date: Original Total Depth: Chioride content: ppm Fluidvolume: _____________ bbis
Deepeni Re-perf. Conv. to ENHR Conv. to SWD
pening D) Repe o . Dewatering method used:
] Conv. to GSW
[:] Plug Back: Plug Back Total Depth Location of fluid disposal if hauled offsite:
a Commingled Permit #: 5 Operator Name:
C] Dual Complation Permit #:
. Lease Nama: License #:
] swo Permit #:
[) ENHR Permit #: Quarter Sec. Twp. S. R [ East [ ] west
O csw Permit #: County: Permit #:
01-23-2011 01-25-2011 01-28-2011
Spud Date or Date Reached TO Completion Date or
Recompletion Date- Retompletion Date

INSTRUCTIONS: An original and two copies of this form shall be filed with the Kansas Corporation Commission, 130 S. Market - Room 2078, Wichita,
Kanhsas 67202, within 120 days of the spud date, recompletion, workover or conversion of a well, Rule 82-3-130, 82-3-106 and 82-3-107 apply. Information
of side two of this form will be held confidential for a period of 12 months if requested in writing and submitted with the form (see nule 82-3-107 for confiden-
tiality in excess of 12 months). One copy of all wireline logs and geologist well report shall be attached with this form. ALL CEMENTING TICKETS MUST
BE ATTACHED. Submit CP-4 form with all plugged wells. Submit CP-111 form with all temporarily abandoned wells.

AFFIDAVIT

| am the affiant and | hereby certify that all requirements of the statutes, rules and regu-
lations promulgated to regulate the oil and gas industry have been fully complied with
and the statements herein are compleiey and comact to the best of my knowledge.

Signature:

Titlg: _Owner Date:

KCC Office Use ONLY
] Latter of Gonfidentiality Recelved RE CE] VED
Date: A4
O ponfidential Release Date: I
Wireline Log Received

[ Gactogist Report Racetved

[ uic distribution KVC VW C ll T

ALt [ Wu Cm npww.%om |




Operator Name: Laymon O I LLC

Side Two

Sec. 13 mwp24 s R 15 East [[]west County: ‘W

Lease Name: _Puetz wefl #: _33-11

oodson

INSTRUCTIONS: Show important tops and base of formations penetrated. Detail all cores. Report all final copies of drill stems tests giving interval tested,

time tool open and closed, flowing and shut-in pressures, whether shut-in pressure reached static level, hydrostatic pressures, bottom hole temperature, fluid
recovery, and flow rates if gas to surface test, aleng with final chart(s). Attach extra sheet if more space is heeded. Attach complete copy of all Electric Wire-
line t.ogs surveyed. Aftach final geological well site report,

Drill Stem Tests Taken
{Altach Additional Sheets)

Samples Sent to Geologica! Survey

Cores Taken

Electric Log Run

Electric Log Submitted Electronically
{if no, Submit Copy}

List All E. Logs Run:
Gamma Ray Neutron

[0 ves No Log  Formation (Top), Depth and Datum (] sample
Name Top Datum

[ yes No See attached log

U Yes No

Yes [INo

[OYes [JNo

01-29-2011

Producing Method:
D Flowing Pumping

CASING RECORD  [] New [Jused
Raport all strings set-conductor, surface, interrmediate, production, etc.
; Size Hole Size Casing Waight Setting Type of # Sacks Type and Parcant
Purpose of String Drittad Set{in O.D)) Lhs./ L. Depth Cement Used Additives
Surface 10 1/4” 8 5/8" 24#% 40 common 10
Production 6 1/8" 278" 6.74 1218 portland 160
Tubing 1™ 1.8# 1060
ADDITIONAL CEMENTING / SQUEEZE RECORD
Purpose: Depth iti
o Top Battom Type of Cament # Sacks Used Type and Parcent Additives
—— Perforate
—— Protect Casing
—— Plug Back TD
— Plug Off Zone
Shots Per Faot PERFORATION RECORD - Bridge Plugs SelType Acid, Fracture, Shot, Cement Squeeze Record
Specify Footage of Each Interval Perforated {Amaunt and Kind of Material Used) Depth
2 1058-1067 75 gal HCL acid; 67 sacks sand frac 1058-1110
2 1104-1110
TUBING RECORD: Size: Set Al Packer At: Liner Run: Y =L
Ye N i,
Oves  Bno AY p 2 23n
Date of First, Resumed Production, SWD or ENHR. Ll

[JGasyitt ] other (Exptain) —KQGW.,__
ML

[Mvented [JSold [JUsedon Lease
(#f vented, Submit ACO-18.)

[(JopenHote [Jprer. [ Jouallycomp. [ ]Commingled
(Submit ACO-5) {Submit ACO-4)

] Other (Specityy

Estimated Production Ot Bbis. Gas Mcf Water Bbls. Gas-Qil Ratio i ""r;H m
Per 24 Hours
2
DISPOSITION OF GAS: METHOD OF COMPLETION: PRODUCTION INTERVAL:

Mail to: KCC - Conservation Division, 130 5. Market - Room 2078, Wichita, Kansas 67202




620-963-2495

Lease : Puetz Well # 33-11
API: 15-207-27779-00-00

Spud date: 01-23-2011
Completion date: 01-25-2011

13-24-15 Woodson County

Formation
Sail

Shale

Lime

Shale

Lime

Black Shale
Lime

Shale

Lime

Shale

Lime

Big Shale
Lime & Shale
Black Shale
Lime

Shale

Lime

Shale

Lime

Black Shale
5 Lime
Black Shale
Upper Sand
Shale
Lower Sand
Shale

Total Depth

Set 40’ of 8 5/8” surface, cemented w/ 10 sacks

From
0
15
65
120
200
285
288
120
480
555
600
735
885
912
915
920
980
1001
1038
1040
1044
1049
1052
1066
1103
1108

Ran 1218’ of 2 7/8" pipe

Seat nipple @ 1058’

Laymon Qil Il LLC
1998 Squirrel Rd
Neosho Falls, KS 66758

To
15
65
120
200
285
288
420
480
555
600
735
885
912
915
920
980
1001
1038
1040
1044
1049
1052
1066
1103
1108
1220

1220

fax 620-963-2921

RECEIVED

MAY 02 201
KCC wiciTa




D GLacYs 1D

A Celorue DWW -1 12N

'f:‘ _’\?_ﬁ[.m_c_,u,_ 5'\"—30 :L toy LAY

i+ _

diah+T 2T-10 WD oks. H;H
\.sjm—c. A6 1D moxs__-
NGlga.e V-1O ineky|
O Koo, A-in 1daK] )
Podar2 1-1D o 0ES
Prodere 7, 210 \wxg»‘iﬂ

C:D’ _\ i a1 im ks

(Cerdeyr Z0- 1D 0 k.4
_ "y
Puskz 32~ \O pkg.
Platz 3311 02K
A

14

4

el

3 A

)

;‘[!‘lll

.

4

FORM NO. HACL (8/98)

=® ACTIVANT "SOLUTICNS INC. CALL BUSINESS PRODUCTS BCO-22A-7423

)

Z¥G.59£028

D, ) g5 E
» - g’l P =
LS L
S 2 =
by 2= =
@ I O
(CUSTOMER KO.] JOB HO. | PUNCHASE ORDER NO. REFERENCE TERMS CLERK DATE TINE
3ui7 s (use |
'\
§39/\mw\.w (&
| D |1=
: E
SHIFREQ ORDERED | UM | 8K ,, { f\DESCRIPTION, ~_ \RiTe, _ PRICEIVER EXTENSION )
2.0 1Y (-UYLQJ{ 2B 5\.15 Ry ?3?7
tSF’lG:!&K 156
A, ¥7
X
RECEIVED BY

d6G:€0 L1 LZ uer

lequunT uiefy

pd




802 N. Industrial Rd.
P.O. Box 664

Iola, Kansas 66749
Phone: (620) 365-5588

ngt .

Payless Cog&éﬁeﬂo@cts, Inc.
- o, Fougr &
_im” : . b

ST
MYTRIN D P

CONDITIONS
Concrets 1o be deivered to the naarest aceessibla pont gwer passably road.
undor truck's own pawar Due to dekvery 2t cwner's of riermediary's drechan
sellef assumes nC fosponabily for damages 1 any manner to sdewalks,
madways. driveways. Buldings, trees sheubbery, elc. which are at cusiomer's
nsk. The maxmum aliotted time for unloading trucks is 5 minules per yar¢ A
charge will be made for holding trucks longer This concrete containg comec!
water contents for strength or mix vidisated. We da not assumse responsibikty for
shength test when water s added at o stomer s request

NOTICE TO OWNER

Failyra of this contracior 10 pay those persons supplyng matenal or senices 10
comptata this contrac! can result in the filing of a mechanic’s llen on the property
which is the subject of this contract

SV BHTREEL PD, ot SR i oo
! : by
PR Py LS N TR !
(P RN y
TIME FORMULA LOAD SIZE YARDS ORDERED : i DRIVERFTRUCK ol PLANT/TRANSACTION #
DATE oot LOAD # ' YARDEDEL | ~l,- BATCH# WATER TRIM SLUMP TICKET NUMBER
PROPERTY DAMAGE RELEASE Excessive Water is Detrimental to Concrete Performance
WAR N l N G {TO BE SIGNED IF DELIVERY T0 BE MADE INSIDE CURB LINE)

IRRITATING TO THE SKIN AND EYES
Portiand Cement. Wear Rubber Boots and Glaves. PROLONGED

CONTACT MaY
CAUSE BURNS. Avod Contact Wit Eyes and Coract With Skin. In Case of
Contact With Skin or Eyes,

Dear Customer-The driver of this uek in presanting thes RELEASE &

— GAL X

H,0 Added By Request/Authorized By

Flush: Thoroughly With Water, If hmitaion Porsists, Get Meckcal
Antention. KEEP CHILDREN AWAY.

WEIGHMASTER

CONCRETE 15 2 PERISHABLE COMMODTY and BECCMES the PROPERTY of the PURCHASER UPON
LEAYING the PLANT ANY CHANGES OR CANCELLATION of ORIGINAL INSTRUCTIONS MUST be
TELEPHONED 10 the DFFCE BEFORE LOADING STARTS

The unders(red promises 10 fay af costs, nciuging reastrabla aftomeys fees. mcumad n collecting
any sy cwed

AN account not part within 3G das of deiery wal boar rieres ot the rale of 24% per anrum

Not Respoesile o Reactwe Aggregate or Color Quaity No (lam Aowed Uniess Made at Time
Maoral & Delvired

A $25 Servdce Charge and Loss of the Cash Discount will ba colocted on all Retumad Checks
Excess Delay Time Crarged 5 $5AHA

NOTICE. 'Y SIGNATURE BELOW INDICATES THAT | HAVE READ THE FEALTH WARNING
NOTICE AND SUPPUER wilL MOT BE RESPCNSIBLE FOR ANY QAMAGE CAUSED

WHEN DELIVER'NG INS:DE CURE LINE

QUANTITY CODE DESCRIPTION UNIT PRICE EXTENDED PRICE
RETURNED TO PLANT LEFT JOB FINISH UNLOADING | DELAY EXPLANATION/CYLINDER TEST TAKEN TIME ALLOWED ;,-[ / TA
f 1 JOB NOT READY 6 TRUCK BROKE DOWN
' 2 SLOW POUR OA PUMP T ACCIDENT
; 3 TRUCK AHEAD ON JOB 8. CITATION
LEFT PLANT ARRIVED JOB STARTUNLOADING | & SoiTacGHBROKEDOWN 4. OTHER TIME DUE
) AR
ADDITIONAL CHARGE 1
TOTAL ROUND TRIP TOTAL AT JOB UNLOADING TIME DELAY TIME ADDITIONAL CHARGE 2
GRAND TOTAL )




802 N. Indusirial Rd.
‘P.0. Box 664

) * Iola, Kansas 66749
Phone: (620} 365-5588

Payless Co

.

C-;g

{dﬁ;i ‘..7.‘ |
néréle Progycts, Inc.
2 * ,']l R

CONDITIONS

stre

Concrety to ba dolvered 1 tha nearest actessble port over passable rpad,
undes truck 5 own pawer Due to debvery 2t QWNErs OF ermedulry s durechan,
seller asswWhes N0 AnPOnsBIty for damages M any manner 10 sdewalks,
roadways. divevays. Buildings. trees,
nsk. The Mmaxmum aflgNed tme 10 urloadog bucks o 5 minutes per yard, A
charge will be mads 1o holdng trucks longer Thes contrete contains corect
water contents for strength of mix indicated Wo 66 Not assume respensibity tor
Ngth test when water 1§ adted a1 customer's request
NOTICE TO OWNER

Svubbery. alc whch are at customers

Faitura of this ¢onlracior 10 pay those persons supplying matenal of senaces 10

complete ihis contract can resull In the filing of a mec

nic's lien on the property

which 15 the subyect of this contract

TN (00 D I S B AP B W Thii L
S GTaRTRLED R, ™ S .
R I v
PR L A H ! ri
[N T s B '
TIME FORMULA LOAD SIZE YARDS ORDERED St DRIVERARUCK { PLANT/TRANSACTION #
DATE S LOAD # +,"YARRG,DEL. : BATCH# WATER TRIM SLUMP TICKET NUMBER
WARNING PROPERTY DAMAGE RELEASE Excessive Water is Detrimental to Concrets Performance

IRRITATING TO THE SKIN AND EYES
Caiging Portiand Cement. Woar Rubbior Boots and Gloves. PROLONGED CONTACT

With Skin or Eyes, Flush Tharoughiy With Water, ff imitation Parsists, Get Mecicai
Afteron. KEEP CHEDREN AWAY

CONCRETE o & PERISHABLE COMMODITY and BECOMES the PROPERTY of thg PURCHASER UPON
LEAVING the PLANT ANY CHANGES OR CANCELLATION of ORIGINAL INSTRUCTIONS MUST be
TELEPHONED 10 the OFFICE BEFORE LOADING STARTS

Tha undarsgned promises to pey all costs, including Rasonabla atiomeys’ feed, ncurmed i coilscang
iy pre. !

AN peturty néd paid within 30 days o cleivery wil bedr mterest 41 the rate of 24% per anrum

Nol Rasponsiie b Roactve Aggregats or Color Quaiy No Clam Agwed Unkess Made M Tong
Material s Dekvered

A $25 Service Chargs and Losy of the Cash Discount wil be colected on al Retvmed Checks
Excess Detay Time Charged 5 $50HA

(TO BE S!GNED IF DELIVERY TD BE MADE INSIDE CURE LINE)
Dear Customer-The driver of this tnuch m presenting s RELEASE 'o
ou

peoperty 1 4 piaces T Matendl in et ad wherd you dese £ 1 5
O WIS 10 heip yOu 0 every way Thal we Can but i order %o do s
the drwer s mouestng thal you Sgn ths RELEASE rekevng tum 2
this suppher

W the premsél gndior adatent propery

driveways, cwbs. ete. by the delivery of this matenal and that you
als0 agres 1o

that he will

o, the Lndetsig

of this fruck

andior adjacent

W’Sﬂ%lof

> 8

H,0 Added By Request/Authorized By

GAL X

WEIGHMA?TER

NOTICE: MY StGNATURE BELOW INDICATES THAT | HAVE READ THE MEALTH WARNING

NOTICE AND SUPPLIER WiLL NOT BE RESPCNSIBLE FOR ANY DAMAGE CAUSED
WHEN DELIVERING INSIDE CURS LINE

QUANTITY CODE DESCRIFTION UNIT PRICE EXTENDED PRICE
RETURNED TO PLANT LEFT JoB FINISH UNLOADING |  DELAY EXPLANATION/CYLINDER TEST TAKEN TIME ALLOWED
o ' ( / 1. JOB NOT READY 6 TRLCK BROKE DOWN
N . ! 2. SLOW PCUR OR PUMP 7. ACCIDENT
3. TRUCK AHEAD QN JOB 8. CITATION
LEFTPANT |2 ABBNGDJOB _ | STARTUNLOADING | 4 Soomwen oo 8 oM TIME DUE
R A =
-~ 1 Pr—""13 A H y ADDITIONAL CHARGE 1
TOTAL ROUND TRIP TOTAL AT JOB UNLOADING TIME DELAY TIME ADDITIONAL CHARGE 2
GRAND TOTAL P




