## KANSAS CORPORATION COMMISSION ORIGINAL OIL & GAS CONSERVATION DIVISION

Form ACO-1 June 2009 Form Must Be Typed Form must be Signed All blanks must be Filled

#### **WELL COMPLETION FORM WELL HISTORY - DESCRIPTION OF WELL & LEASE**

OPERATOR: License # 32710	API No. 15 - 207-27779-00-00
Name: Laymon Oll II LLC	Spot Description:
Address 1: 1998 Squirrel Rd	NE_SW_SE_SW_Sec. 13 Twp. 24 S. R. 15 F East West
Address 2:	470 Feet from North / South Line of Section
City: Neosho Falts State: KS Zip: 66758 + 7124	1,830 Feet from ▼ East / West Line of Section
Contact Person: Michael Laymon	Footages Calculated from Nearest Outside Section Corner:
Phone: ( 620 ) 963-2495	□ne □nw ☑se □sw
CONTRACTOR: License #_32710	County: Woodson
Name: Company Tools	Lease Name: Puetz Well #: 33-11
Wellsite Geologist: none	Field Name: Vernon
Purchaser: Coffeyville Resources	Producing Formation: Squirrel
Designate Type of Completion:	Elevation: Ground: 1082 Kelly Bushing:
	Total Depth: 1220 Plug Back Total Depth: 1218
7 Oil Twsw Tswp Tsiow	Amount of Surface Pipe Set and Cemented at: 40 Feet
Gas D&A DENHR DSIGW	Multiple Stage Cernenting Collar Used? ☐ Yes ☑ No
☐ OG ☐ GSW ☐ Temp, Abd.	If yes, show depth set:Feet
CM (Coal Bed Methane)	If Alternate II completion, cement circulated from: 40
Cathodic Other (Core, Expl., etc.):	feet depth to: surface w/ 10 sx cmt.
If Workover/Re-entry: Old Well Info as follows:	of dopping and are
Operator:	
Well Name: _	Drilling Fluid Management Plan (Data must be collected from the Reserve Pit)
Original Comp. Date: Original Total Depth:	Obligation to the state of the
☐ Deepening ☐ Re-perf. ☐ Conv. to ENHR ☐ Conv. to SWD	Chloride content:ppm Fluid volume:bbls
Conv. to GSW	Dewatering method used:
Plug Back: Plug Back Total Depth	Location of fluid disposal if hauled offsite:
Commingled Permit #:	Operator Name:
Dual Completion Permit #:	Lease Name: License #:
SWD Permit #:	Quarter Sec TwpS. R
☐ ENHR         Permit #:           ☐ GSW         Permit #:	County: Permit #:
01-23-2011 01-28-2011	
Spud Date or Date Reached TD Completion Date or	
Recompletion Date Recompletion Date	
INSTRUCTIONS: An original and two copies of this form shall be filed with the Kansas 67202, within 120 days of the spud date, recompletion, workover or confusive two of this form will be held confidential for a period of 12 months if requitiality in excess of 12 months). One copy of all wireline logs and geologist well	riversion of a well. Rule 82-3-130, 82-3-106 and 82-3-107 apply. Information lested in writing and submitted with the form (see rule 82-3-107 for confiden-
BE ATTACHED. Submit CP-4 form with all plugged wells. Submit CP-111 form	n with all temporarily abandoned wells.
<u> </u>	
AFFIDAVIT	KCC Office Use ONLY
I am the affiant and I hereby certify that all requirements of the statutes, rules and re- lations promulgated to regulate the oil and gas industry have been fully complied v	egu-
and the statements herein are complete and correct to the best of my knowledge	Letter of Confidentiality Received  RECEIVED  Date:  MAY 0.3.20
11-11/1	Confidential Release Date: 17/A/Y 17 2 2011
Signature: Middle Fyrm	Wireline Log Received ☐ Geologist Report Received KCC I///C///
Title: Owner Date: 04-08-2011	UIC Distribution
Date.	ALT [1] [X] II [ HI Approved by: 12 Date: 5 17 1 1

#### Side Two

Operator Name: Lay	mon Oll II LLC		Lease Nar	<sub>ne:</sub> Puetz		_ Well #:33-	11	
Sec. 13 Twp. 24	s. r. <u>15</u>		County: _\	Voodson				
time tool open and clo	osed, flowing and shu es if gas to surface te	d base of formations pen t-in pressures, whether s st, along with final chart(s well site report.	hut-in pressure	e reached static le	vel, hydrostatic pres	sures, bottom h	ole temperature,	fluid
Drill Stem Tests Taker (Attach Additional		Yes 🗸 No		✓ Log Form	ation (Top), Depth ar	nd Datum	Sample	
Samples Sent to Geological Survey  Cores Taken  Electric Log Run  Electric Log Submitted Electronically  (If no, Submit Copy)  Name  See attached log  No  See attached log					Тор	Datum		
List All E. Logs Run: Gamma Ray N	Neutron							
		CASING Report all strings set-c		New Used	duction etc			
Purpose of String	Size Hole Drilled	Size Casing Set (In O.D.)	Weight Lbs. / Ft.	Setting	Type of Cement	# Sacks Used	Type and Perce Additives	ent
Surface	10 1/4"	8 5/8"	24#	40	common	10		
Production	6 1/8"	2 7/8"	6.7#	1218'	portland	160		
Tubing		1"	1.8#	1060				
Purpose:	Dooth	ADDITIONAL	CEMENTING	/ SQUEEZE RECO	RD			
Perforate Protect Casing Plug Back TD Plug Off Zone	Depth Top Bottom	Type of Cement	# Sacks Use	ed	Type and I	Percent Additives		
Shots Per Foot		DN RECORD - Bridge Plug cotage of Each Interval Per		Acid	Fracture, Shot, Cernen (Amount and Kind of M.		d Dept	
2	1058-1067			75 gal H0	CL acid; 67 sacks	sand frac	1058-	1110
2	1104-1110							
							RECEIVE	
TUBING RECORD:	Size:	Set At:	Packer At:	Liner Run:	Yes No	. [	MAY D 2 22	) — เม
Date of First, Resumed 01-29-2011	Production, SWD or EN	HR. Producing Meth	nod: Pumping	Gas Lift [	Other (Explain)	KC	RECEIVED WAY 02 2311 C WICHIA	t <del>l</del>
Estimated Production Per 24 Hours	Oil 1	Bbls. Gas	Mcf	Water	Bbls.	Gas-Oil Ratio	Glavin	A
DISPOSITIO	_	i		Dually Comp.	Commingled (Submit ACO-4)	PRODUCTIO	ON INTERVAL:	

#### Laymon Oil II LLC 1998 Squirrel Rd Neosho Falls, KS 66758

#### 620-963-2495

fax 620-963-2921

Lease: Puetz Well # 33-11 API: 15-207-27779-00-00 Spud date: 01-23-2011 Completion date: 01-25-201

Completion date: 01-25-2011 13-24-15 Woodson County

Formation	From	То
Soil	0	15
Shale	15	65
Lime	65	120
Shale	120	200
Lime	200	285
Black Shale	285	288
Lime	288	420
Shale	420	480
Lime	480	555
Shale	555	600
Lime	600	735
Big Shale	735	885
Lime & Shale	885	912
Black Shale	912	915
Lime	915	920
Shale	920	980
Lime	980	1001
Shale	1001	1038
Lime	1038	1040
Black Shale	1040	1044
5' Lime	1044	1049
Black Shale	1049	1052
Upper Sand	1052	1066
Shale	1066	1103
Lower Sand	1103	1108
Shale	1108	1220
Total Depth		1220

Set 40' of 8 5/8" surface, cemented w/ 10 sacks Ran 1218' of 2 7/8" pipe Seat nipple @ 1058'

RECEIVED
MAY 0 2 2011
KCC WICHTA

802 N. Industrial Rd. P.O. Box 664 Iola, Kansas 66749 Phone: (620) 365-5588

# Payless Concrete Products, Inc.

CONDITIONS
Concrete to be delivered to the nearest accessible point over passable road, under truck's own power. Due to delivery at owner's or intermediary's direction, seller assumes no responsibility for damages in any number to sidewalts, roadways driveways buildings hose shrubbery, etc. which are at outsomer's risk. The maximum allotted time for unloading trucks is 5 minutes per yard. A charge will be made for holding trucks longer. This concrete contains correct water contents for strength or mix nd-cated. We do not assume responsibility to strength test when water is added at customer's request.

Faurier of this contractor to pay those persons supplying material or services to complete this contract act nest in the filling of a mechanic's lien on the property which is the subject of this contract.

$G(0,\mathcal{F})_{\mathcal{F}}$					
RUMPE	$\cap \mathbb{N}$	11,	. 1	1	, 1
998 50	<u>illi R</u> i	₹-1	PD.		

THEOSER FOLLS FS

against the major THE THE RESIDENCE OF THE PARTY. Committee of the Committee of the 411 4 (60) Section 100 Control With the Book of the State of the St

		7.11.		, ,	in the second second			
TIME	FORMULA	LOAD SIZE	YARDS ORDERED		DRIVER/TRUCK	<b>%</b> (4)	PLANT/TRANSACTION	
	į.							
DATE	10 12 14 to	LOAD#	YAR <b>O</b> S DEL.	_ BATCH#	WATER TRIM	SLUMP	TICKET NUMBER	
IRRITATING TO THE SKIN AND EYES  Contains Portland Cement. Weer Rubber Boots and Gloves. PROLONGED CONTACT MAY CAUSE BURNS. Avoid Contact With Eyes and Protonged Contact With Sun or Eyes, Flush Thoroughly With Water, if Irritation Persists, Get Medical Attention. KEEP CHILDREN AWAY.  CONCRETE is a PERISHABLE COMMODITY and BECOMES the PROPERTY of the PURCHASER UPON LEAVING the PRANT ANY CHANGES OR CANCELLATION of ORIGINAL INSTRUCTIONS WIST be FLEEPHONED to the OFFICE BEFORE LOADING STARTS The undersigned promises to pay all costs, including ressonable attorneys fees, incurred in collecting any sums owned.  All accounts not paid within 30 days of delivery will bear interest at the rate of 24%, per annum.				PROPERTY DAMAGE RELEASE  (TO BE SIGNED IF DELIVERY TO BE MADE INSIDE CURB LINE) lear Custome-The driver of this linuth in presenting this RELEASE to our by your signature as of the openion that the size and weight of his out hay possibly cause damage to the premises and/or adjacent roperty if a places the material is also load where you desire it. it is not wish to help you on every weight when can but in order to do this is different in the control of the size of the control of th		WEIGHMASTER		
A \$25 Service Charge and L Excess Delay Time Charged (§	Loss of the Cash Discount will be coffe a \$50,449.	cted on all Returned Checks.	X		l x			
QUANTITY	CODE	DESCRIPTION		<del></del>		UNIT PRICE	EXTENDED PRICE	
ETURNED TO PLANT	LEFT JOB	FINISH UNLOADING	DELAY EXPLANATION/CYI	INDER TEST TAKEN	TIME ALLOWED	RECEI MAY 02 KCC WIC	VED <b>2011</b> HITA	

RETURNED TO PLANT	LEFT JOB	FINISH UNLOADING	DELAY EXPLANATION/CYLINDER TEST TAKEN		TIME ALLOWED	TOWICHITA
			1 JOB NOT READY 2. SLOW POUR OR PUMP 3. TRUCK AHEAD ON JOB	6. TRUCK BROKE DOWN 7. ACCIDENT 8. CITATION		
LEFT PLANT	ARRIVED JOB	START UNLOADING	CONTRACTOR BROKE DOWN     ADDED WATER	9. OTHER	TIME DUE	7
	7.73		]			7
   <u></u>						ADDITIONAL CHARGE 1
TOTAL ROUND TRIP	TOTAL AT JOB	UNLOADING TIME			DELAY TIME	ADDITIONAL CHARGE 2
						GRAND TOTAL

802 N. Industrial Rd. P.O. Box 664 Iola, Kansas 66749 Phone: (620) 365-5588

### Payless Concrete Products, Inc.

CONDITIONS

Control to be delivered to the nearest accessible point over passable road, under truck's own power. Due to delivery at owner's or intermediarys direction, seller assumers no insponsibility for damages in any manner to sudewalks, roadways, driveways, buildings, trees, shrubbery, etc., which are at customer's risk. The maximum allothed time for unloading trucks is 5 minutes per yard. A charge will be made for holding trucks longer. This concrete contains correct water contents for strength or mix indicated. We do not assume responsibility for strength test when water is added at customer's request.

Failure of this contractor to pay those persons supplying material or services to complete this contract can result in the filing of a mechanic's lien on the property which is the subject of this contract.

TO SHOW ON TI, I.L.C. ON SCHOOL REPORTS RE-

DECEMBER FALLS (S. 66.75)

SA THERE IS A STREET OF THE PROPERTY OF THE PROPERTY

TIME	FORMULA	LOAD SIZE	YARDS ORDERED		DRIVER/TRUCK		PLANT/TRANSACTION #
	i.	Ng i					
DATE	1	LOAD#	YARDS DEL.	BATCH#	WATER TRIM	SLUMP	TICKET NUMBER
		'		4			
WARNING  IRRITATING TO THE SKIN AND EYES  Contains Portland Cement. Weer Rubber Boots and Gloves PROLONGED CONTACT MAY  CAUSE BURINS. Avoid Contact With Eyes and Prolonged Contact With Skin. In Case of Contact With Skin or Eyes, Plush Thoroughly With Water, If Initiation Persists, Get Medical Amerition. KEEP CHILDREN AWAY.  CONCRETE is a PERISHABLE COMMODITY and BECOMES the PROPERTY of the PURCHASER UPON LEAVING the PLANT ANY CHANGES OR CANCELLATION of ORIGINAL INSTRUCTIONS MUST be TELEPHONED to the OFFICE BEFORE LOADING STARTS The undersigned promises to pey all costs, including reasonable attorneys' fees, incurred in collecting any suns owed.  All accounts not paid within 30 days of delivery will bear interest at the rate of 24% per annum.  Mot Responsible for Reactive Aggregate or Color Quality. No Caim Allowed Unless Made at Time Material is Delivered.		PROPERTY DAMAGE RELEASE  (TO BE SIGNED IF DELIVERY TO BE MADE WISDE CURB LINE)  Dear Customer-The other of this truck in presenting this RELEASE to you for your signature of of the opinion that the size and weight of his truck may possibly cause damage to the premises and/or adjacent properly if it places the material in this load where you desire it it is our wint to help you in every any that we can but in order to do this the other is requesting that you sign this RELEASE releving him and this supplier from any reconsistivity from any damage that may occur to the premises and/or adjacent property, buildings, sidewalks driveways, curbs, etc. by the delivery of his material and that you also agree to help him remove much from the wheels of his vehicle so that he will not litter the public street. Further, as additional consideration, the undersigned agrees to indemnify and hold harmless the driver of this truck and this supplier for any and all damage to the premises articlor adjacent property which may be claimed by anytime to have arisin out of delivery of this order.		Excessive Water is Detrimental to Concrete Performance H <sub>2</sub> 0 Added By Request/Authorized By  GAL X  WEIGHMASTER  NOTICE: MY SIGNATURE BELOW INDICATES THAT I HAVE READ THE HEALTH WARNING NOTICE AND SUPPLIER WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE FOR ANY DAMAGE CAUSED WHEN DELIVERING INSIDE CURB LINE.			
Excess Delay Time Charged @			X		X		
QUANTITY	CODE	DESCRIPTION				UNIT PRICE	EXTENDED PRICE

RETURNED TO PLANT	LEFT JOB	FINISH UNLOADING	DÉLAY EXPLANATION/CYLINDER TEST TAKEN	TIME ALLOWED	1
,	4	U.17	JOB NOT READY     SLOW POUR OR PUMP     TRUCK BROKE DOV     TRUCK AHEAD ON JOB     CITATION	N	
LEFT PLANT	3 ABRIVED JOB	START UNLOADING	CONTRACTOR BROKE DOWN 9 OTHER     S. ADDED WATER	TIME DUE	1
	关约	5.17			ADDITIONAL CHARGE 1
TOTAL ROUND TRIP	TOTAL AT JOB	UNLOADING TIME		DELAY TIME	ADDITIONAL CHARGE 2
					GRAND TOTAL